
 

102年 5月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

102/05/02 345,177 17,534,055 50.60 51.30 50.60 50.60 0.00 212 

102/05/03 497,591 25,147,825 50.90 50.90 50.20 50.30 -0.30 202 

102/05/06 413,369 20,762,821 50.30 50.50 50.10 50.10 -0.20 166 

102/05/07 241,114 12,071,911 49.90 50.40 49.80 50.00 -0.10 148 

102/05/08 236,235 11,876,847 50.00 50.70 49.95 50.20 +0.20 139 

102/05/09 141,000 7,102,800 50.50 50.60 50.20 50.30 +0.10 92 

102/05/10 595,001 29,462,249 50.30 50.30 49.20 49.45 -0.85 403 

102/05/13 475,005 22,709,096 46.80 48.75 46.80 48.05 -1.40 325 

102/05/14 325,010 15,499,435 48.05 48.40 47.20 47.95 -0.10 206 

102/05/15 259,000 12,480,000 48.20 48.45 47.95 48.45 +0.50 160 

102/05/16 248,000 12,023,950 48.60 48.70 48.10 48.70 +0.25 159 

102/05/17 291,304 14,335,005 48.75 49.55 48.70 49.15 +0.45 206 

102/05/20 179,000 8,759,100 49.20 49.20 48.80 49.00 -0.15 117 

102/05/21 169,000 8,291,350 49.30 49.50 48.85 49.05 +0.05 120 

102/05/22 189,000 9,265,400 49.10 49.15 48.90 48.90 -0.15 113 

102/05/23 185,007 9,007,714 48.90 48.90 48.50 48.50 -0.40 106 

102/05/24 237,000 11,500,550 48.40 48.75 48.30 48.35 -0.15 97 

102/05/27 180,001 8,724,799 48.20 49.30 48.20 48.95 +0.60 109 

102/05/28 216,000 10,579,850 49.50 49.50 48.65 48.75 -0.20 107 

102/05/29 151,001 7,371,002 49.20 49.20 48.75 48.75 0.00 96 

102/05/30 338,200 16,699,488 49.00 49.85 48.85 49.25 +0.50 214 

102/05/31 185,399 9,138,560 49.55 49.60 49.10 49.20 -0.05 96 

 


